Product Benefits & Features

Customisable eco dishwashing with just a touch
With the 6000 QuickSelect Dishwasher you can use the
My Time slider to select the cycle time, the Ecometer
will display the eco performance for each of the
possible selections. So, you can easily select the best
option with just a touch.

Superior Cleaning and best glass care

Your delicate glasses can not be cleaned in a safer way
thanks to AEG SoftGrip and SoftSpikes which perfectly
holds your glasses, protecting them from getting
damaged.

SatelliteClean®. Powerful dishwashing. Without
using extra water

Even closely stacked or larger dishes receive deep
cleaning with SatelliteClean®. The innovative spray
arm guarantees corner-to-corner cleaning. With up to
3x better spray coverage providing stunning results
across every surface.

Always know exactly when the dishwasher is done

Thanks to TimeBeam you can be fully up to date on the status of your
dishwashing cycle at a glance. While the cycle is still in progress, TimeBeam
technology projects the remaining amount of time in a clear red light on the
floor. Simple, straightforward and effective.

More Visibility, More Efficient Loading

Instantly see the racks and configurations in your dishwasher courtesy of the
interior light. With increased visibility, you can see where best to place your
items more efficiently and effortlessly, meaning you can load everything away
in one seamless process.

Dishwasher

FAV55BVI2F

Tailored dishwashing. In just a touch

QuickSelect from AEG ensures optimal settings for every dishwashing cycle.
Choose the cycle time with the slider along with any optional treatments. All in
just a few taps. Then let the machine do the rest. Enjoy pristine results at a
time that's most convenient.

* 42dB - ExtraSilent 40dB

« Sensorlogic Dishwasher in AutoSense program

» Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
» LED Display with QuickSelect

* Touch control for programs and functions selection

* AutoOff

* Warm water 60°C

* 7 programmes, 4 temperatures

* Dishwasher programmes: 160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes, AUTO
Sense, Eco, Machine Care, Quick 30 Minutes

* Options:Extra Silent, GlassCare, XtraPower

* Ceiling shower

* ProWater system with extra ceiling spraying arm

* ProClean Satellite Spray arm

* Delay start option from 1 to 24 hours

* Remaining time

* LED interior light

» TimeBeam® , indication of remaining time on floor

* Buzzer

* Inverter motor

* XXL tub

* Sliding door 670-825 mm

* Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded
» Upper basket with 2 Foldable racks, 2 Foldable wires for glasses, 2 Soft
Spikes, 6 wine glass soft grips, Plastic handle AEG

* Cutlery basket

* Lower basket with 4 foldable plate racks, Plastic handle
* AQUA-CONTROL

* Installation in height

* GlassProtectionSystem

* Indications for salt and rinse aid
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EPRELRegCodeE20
Bar code
EnergyClassE20
EnergyCons100CycleE20
RatedCapacityE20
WaterConsE20
ProgrammeDurE20
NoiseClassE20
NoisedBAE20
OffModePwWE20
StandByPwE?20
Installation in height
Installation

Inlet hose type of
Anti-flood device
Water supply
DelayStartE20

Dishwasher programs

Panel colour
Required fuse (A)
Connected load (W)
Voltage

1820-900

911 434 723
379994
7332543779147
D
84
13
10.5
4:00
B
42
0.5
0.5
Yes
Fl
Aqua control
Floating switch
Cold or hot
4
160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes,
AUTO Sense, Eco, Machine Care,
Quick 30 Minutes
Black
10
1550-2200
200-240

PSGBDW120D000002

L8 G 3
2 160-260 & 115-260

Cord length external

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in depth mm

Built in height (min), mm

Built in width mm

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood

Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

Dishwasher

FAV55BVI2F

1.6
818
596
550
570
820
600

40.1

38.39

870
635
680

120

10.5

300

281
40

957

PSGBDW190DE00003
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