

### FAV55BVI2P





### Tailored dishwashing. In just a touch

QuickSelect from AEG ensures optimal settings for every dishwashing cycle. Choose the cycle time with the slider along with any optional treatments. All in just a few taps. Then let the machine do the rest. Enjoy pristine results at a time that's most convenient.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**



### Customisable eco dishwashing with just a touch

With the 6000 QuickSelect Dishwasher you can use the My Time slider to select the cycle time, the Ecometer will display the eco performance for each of the possible selections. So, you can easily select the best option with just a touch.

Your delicate glasses can not be cleaned in a safer way

thanks to AEG SoftGrip and SoftSpikes which perfectly

holds your glasses, protecting them from getting

Superior Cleaning and best glass care

- 42dB ExtraSilent 40dB
- Sensorlogic Dishwasher in AutoSense program
- · Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
- LED Display with QuickSelect
- Touch control for programs and functions selection
- AutoOff
- Warm water 60°C
- 7 programmes, 4 temperatures
- Dishwasher programmes: 160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes, AUTO Sense, Eco, Machine Care, Quick 30 Minutes
- Options:Extra Silent, GlassCare, XtraPower
- Ceiling shower
- ProWater system with extra ceiling spraying arm
- ProClean Satellite Spray arm
- Delay start option from 1 to 24 hours
- Remaining time
- · LED interior light
- TimeBeam®, indication of remaining time on floor
- Buzzer
- Inverter motor
- XXL tub
- Sliding door 670-825 mm
- Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded
- Upper basket with 2 Foldable racks, 2 Foldable wires for glasses, 2 Soft Spikes, 6 wine glass soft grips, Plastic handle AEG
- Cutlery basket
- · Lower basket with 4 foldable plate racks, Plastic handle
- AQUA-CONTROL
- · Installation in height
- GlassProtectionSystem
- Indications for salt and rinse aid



# SatelliteClean®. Powerful dishwashing. Without using extra water

Even closely stacked or larger dishes receive deep cleaning with SatelliteClean®. The innovative spray arm guarantees corner-to-corner cleaning. With up to 3x better spray coverage providing stunning results across every surface.

### Always know exactly when the dishwasher is done

damaged.

Thanks to TimeBeam you can be fully up to date on the status of your dishwashing cycle at a glance. While the cycle is still in progress, TimeBeam technology projects the remaining amount of time in a clear red light on the floor. Simple, straightforward and effective.

### More Visibility, More Efficient Loading

Instantly see the racks and configurations in your dishwasher courtesy of the interior light. With increased visibility, you can see where best to place your items more efficiently and effortlessly, meaning you can load everything away in one seamless process.



## FAV55BVI2P

Product Specification			
Product Number Code	911 434 723	Cord length external	1.6
EPRELRegCodeE20	379994	Height total	818
Bar code	7332543779147	Width mm	596
EnergyClassE20	D	Depth mm	550
EnergyCons100CycleE20	84	Built in depth mm	570
RatedCapacityE20	13	Built in height (min), mm	820
WaterConsE20	10.5	Built in width mm	600
ProgrammeDurE20	4:00	Weight gross cleaner and accessories	40.1
NoiseClassE20	В	with packaging Weight net cleaner and accessories	1011
NoisedBAE20	42	no packaging	38.39
OffModePwE20	0.5	Package heigth	870
StandByPwE20	0.5	Package width	635
Installation in height	Yes	Package depth	680
Installation	FI	Weight package Corrugated	120
Inlet hose type of	Aqua control	Cardboard	-
Anti-flood device	Floating switch	Weight package Paper/Carton	10.5
Water supply	Cold or hot	Weight package Wood	300
DelayStartE20	4	Weight package PE	281
Dishwasher programs	160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes, AUTO Sense, Eco, Machine Care, Quick 30 Minutes	Weight package PP	40
		Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	957
Panel colour	Black	Weight package Rubber	2
Required fuse (A)	10	Country of origin	IT
Connected load (W)	1550-2200		
Voltage	200-240		



